
BLAURING 
ZOLLIKOFEN

D E R  B L A U R I N G  B I E T E T  A N L Ä S S E  U N D
L A G E R  F Ü R  M Ä D C H E N  A B  D E M
K I N D E R G A R T E N  B I S  Z U R  9 . K L A S S E  A N .

D I E  G R U P P E N S T U N D E N  F I N D E N  M O N A T L I C H
A M  S A M S T A G  N A C H M I T T A G  
V O N  1 4 : 0 0  -  1 7 : 0 0  U H R  S T A T T .

D E R  T R E F F P U N K T  I S T  J E W E I L S
V O R  D E R  K A T H O L I S C H E N
K I R C H E  Z O L L I K O F E N

( S C H A U T  J E D O C H  A U F  D E R
W E B S I T E  N A C H ,  F A L L S  E S
Ä N D E R U N G E N  G I B T )

M I T N E H M E N :

M E H R  I N F O S :
W W W . B L A U R I N G Z O L L I K O F E N . C H

W E T T E R A N G E P A S S T E  K L E I D E R
5 . -  U N D  E I N  Z V I E R I  I N  D E I N E M  R U C K S A C K



HALBJAHRES
PROGRAMM

GRUPPENSTUNDEN

Lagerrückb l ick
B laur ing an der  GAZ   
Jub la-Tag
Ausf lug Bauernhof  
Ab in  den Wald
Baste lnami
Sch löf le           

0 1 .09.  
07.09.  
14 .09.
19 . 10 .
16 . 1 1 .
14 . 12.
18 .01 .

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025

M E H R  I N F O S :
W W W . B L A U R I N G Z O L L I K O F E N . C H

WIR FREUEN UNS 
AUF DICH!
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Zollikofen
STAY WILD

19 65
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